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CONTENT
1. The Indian helped Elizabeth by ______.
	a. giving her a dress
	b. pulling a thorn

	c. pulling her out of the water
	d. taking her home


2. Mr. Blackwing lived in a ______.
	a. boat
	b. cabin
	c. soddy
	d. teepee


3. Satan was a ______.
	a. bull
	b. goat
	c. horse
	d. prairie dog


4. Elizabeth got out of the village by giving them some ______.
	a. clothes
	b. food
	c. hair
	d. money


5. Elizabeth fell when she was trying to catch her ______.
	a. brother
	b. her dog
	c. friend
	d. goat


Answers:
1-b
2-c
3-b
4-c
5-d

